TEST LEAFLET
13MT1431
13" Color TV
-
• Black Matrix picture tube for better contrast
• Quality Mono sound with excellent clarity
• Smart Picture and Smart Sound to personalise your viewing.
• Front AV Input for easier connection
• Headphone Jack for convenient connection
• TV Remote Control
uals Search And Download.
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Man
13MT1431/17
13" Color TV
TEST LEAFLET
Black Matrix picture tube
A Black Matrix picture tube improves the contrast of
images even when viewing in daylight conditions.
Quality Mono sound
Crisp and clear mono sound
Smart Picture & Smart Sound
Preset modes for Smart Picture and Smart Sound
provide you with direct access via a single key on the
remote control. You can select the optimized picture
and sound settings for the various picture and sound
modes. Do refer to the user manual for the various
picture and sound smart modes.
Front AV Input
Headphone Jack
Remote Control
 Download.
Test leaflet, for internal use only!
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips Electronics
N.V. or their respective owners.
© 2006 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.
All Rights reserved.
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And
Date of issue 2006 08 19
Product Owner: Serene Teo
Version: 0.4
12 NC: 8670 000 20382
Technical specifications
Picture/Display
Aspect ratio: 4:3
Visible screen diagonal (inch): 13 inch
Display screen type: Black Matrix picture tube
Picture enhancement: Smart Picture, Tint, Sharpness
Adjustment
Sound
Output power (RMS): 1W
Sound Enhancement: Smart Sound
Sound System: Mono
Convenience
Remote control type: RC11128
Remote Control: TV
Screen Format Adjustments: 4:3, 4:3 expand
Clock: Sleep Timer
On-Screen Display languages: English, Spanish
Convenience Enhancements: Closed Captioning
(analog), Vchip and parental lock
Tuner/Reception/Transmission
TV system: NTSC
Video Playback: NTSC
Aerial Input: 75 ohm F-type
Connectivity
Front / Side connections: AV input, Headphone out
Rear Connections: Antenna F-type
Power
Standby power consumption: < 3 W
Mains power: AC 108 - 132 V, 60 Hz
Power consumption: 55 W
Dimensions
Box dimensions in inch (W x H x D):
17.7 x 15.9 x 16.8 inch
Weight incl. Packaging (lb): 25.4
Free Manuals Download Website
h�p://myh66.com
h�p://usermanuals.us
h�p://www.somanuals.com
h�p://www.4manuals.cc
h�p://www.manual-lib.com
h�p://www.404manual.com
h�p://www.luxmanual.com
h�p://aubethermostatmanual.com
Golf course search by state
h�p://golfingnear.com
Email search by domain
h�p://emailbydomain.com
Auto manuals search
h�p://auto.somanuals.com
TV manuals search
h�p://tv.somanuals.com